S\ %

WORD or LIFE

WOLCE/WOLMI
International Consulting Cabinet (I.C.C.)
UN Peace Ambassadors

First Name Last Name ID# Country Represented

Phillip Phinn 100 United Nations

Sharon Baquedo-Phinn 101 USA

Diana Levine 102 USA

Michael Biasini 103 USA
104 USA

Juanita Bynum

Carl Christian 105 Jamaica

Juliette Fagan 106 Cayman Islands

Leroy Fagan 107 Cayman Islands

Hillary Morgan 108 USA

Judith Thomas 109 Canada

Bokwey Burnley 110 USA

Ryan Fray 111 Canada

Rodulfo Amador Macias 112 Cayman Islands
113 Canada

George Samuel

Marie Paule Beeroo 114 Canada

Stennet Davidson 115 Jamaica

Carlton Facey 116 Canada

Sabrina Jackson 117 USA

April Ripley 119 USA
120 USA

Marjanita Ripley
USA

Joseph Ripley Sr. 121
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International Consulting Cabinet (I.C.C.)
UN Peace Ambassadors

Randolph
Maurene
Evet
Evon
Bob
Patricia
Cynthia
Cedric
Donna
Aldurine
Maxine
Dorren
Caroline
Atta
Beverley
Hanna
Gregory
Arlene
Vanessa
Joseph
Dorothy
Ann

Syvilla

Henry
Brown-Phillips
Brown
E. Mullings
[Kam T] Koo
Case Koo
Cordero
Forbes
Blake
Mitchell
Clarke
Kattah
Kalu
Badu Senior
Shand
Andrew Dijok
Thomas
Bowen Greenfield
Rosser
A. Scott
Scott
McCarthy

Pristel

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143

144

Canada
USA
USA
Jamaica
USA
USA
USA
Antigua & Barbuda
United Kingdom
Jamaica
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

USA
Malawi
USA
USA
Jamaica
Jamaica

Jamaica

USA
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Noelle
Elizabeth
Mireille
Nathalie
Wayne
Temitope
Bryan
Allison
Winsome
Christiana
Folashade
Olufemi
Oluwamuyiwa
Cappriccieo
Vickie
Neville
Aiisha
Carrington
André
Bruce
Carlos
Sandra

Jacqueline

Mubaira
Pedro
Baswira Namwembe
Mukwiza
Haywood
Omotayo
Steve Kerr
Wiley
Baker
Dele Sopide

Victoria Farewo

Elijah Farewo

Favour Ayodele
Scates
Frederick
Clarke
Davis
B. Morgan
Carter
Cubas Avila
Roberto Padilla
Martin

de Jude

UN Peace Ambassadors

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
167

168

USA
Canada
Belgium
Belgium

Trinidad & Tobago

USA
Canada

USA

USA
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria

USA

Cayman Islands

USA

USA
Jamaica

USA

Honduras
Honduras
Antigua & Barbuda

Barbados
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UN Peace Ambassadors

Lynda McClenton 169 USA
Barbara Badresingh 170 USA
Donnet King 171 United Kingdom
Veronica Anokute 172 USA

Terry Holmes 173 USA

Mary Holmes 174 USA
Charlene Wilson-Evans 175 Canada

James Dail 176 USA

Andre Thomas 177 Barbados
Richard C. Demeritte 178 Bahamas
Uwuma Blessing Ajayi 179 Canada
Kenneth O. German 180 Puerto Rico

Gary Washington 181 USA

Yvonne Pradier 182 USA

Jeremiah Ransome 183 Cayman Islands

Miriam Ebanks 184 Canada
Claudette Simpson 185 Jamaica
Conchita Reid 186 Jamaica
Dolbert Clarke 187 Cayman Islands

Marcus Bennett 189 Cayman Islands
Roystone Nelson 190 Guyana
Theresa A. Martin 191 USA

Shana Gocul 192 USA
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Diana
Karlene
Elton
Hugh
Ramauna
Rowan
Garfield
Moses
Chevon
Charlotte
Joy

Steven

Angela

Collin
Richmond
Althea
Ian S.
David
Raymond
Roxaine
Devon
Reginald

Hope

Kenoly
Bates
Martin
Jarvis
Jarvis
Carnagie
Wheatle
Mukwiza
Whyte
Odoom De Oliveira
Simon
Reyme
Gordon-Kelly
Gordon
Annan
Winifred
Lavine
Mangar
Offiong
Smith
Bannister
Washington

McDowell-Gibson

UN Peace Ambassadors

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

215

USA/Kenya
Canada

Antigua & Barbuda
Antigua & Barbuda

Antigua & Barbuda

Jamaica
Canada
USA
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Antigua & Barbuda
Suriname
USA
USA
USA
USA
Cayman Island
Jamaica
Nigeria
Jamaica
USA/Guyana
USA
Canada
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Christopher
Cleveland
Myeshi
Felicia
Latoya
Victorien
Patrick
Leroy
Junior
Alphonso
Daniel
Rhonda
Onika

Marvia

Rajendranath

Shernet
Marvin
Robert O.
Aprille
June
Henry
Nicolette

Judith

Walton
Harris
Briley
Linch
Lyons

N'Guessan Koffi
Mulangu
Johnson
Ince
Smith
Parks
Benn-Valerio
Campbell
Providence
(Pepe) Ramnath
Stewart
Marshall
Thomas-Regester
Trupiano
Malcolm-Evans

Mbakwe

Evans

Gayle

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Barbados
USA
St. Croix
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Ivory Coast
USA
United Kingdom

USA
USA

USA

USA

Jamaica

Jamaica

Trinidad & Tobago

Jamaica
Canada
United Kingdom
USA
Canada
USA
Jamaica

Jamaica
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Mary Faison 239 USA
Arlene Keizer 240 Canada
Kevin Waite 241 USA
Nnaana Adjei 242 United Kingdom
Filden Yao Adjei 243 United Kingdom

Faith Angeline Ebanks 244 Cayman Islands

Nadine Maria Jennings 245 Cayman Islands

Janis Martin-Hebbert 246 Cayman Islands
Kemisha Federick 247 Cayman Islands
Andrew Richards 248 Cayman Islands
Sashana Stone-Richards 249 Cayman Islands

Trevor Miller 250 Cayman Islands

Mary Isabella Dadzie 251 United Kingdom
Andrew Chikwanha 252 United Kingdom/Zimbabwe
Neville Small 253 Jamaica

Janet Small 254 Jamaica
Andrea Harmon, DKA 255 USA

Grace Kisira, DKA 256 United Kingdom

Lilian Achom, CDKA 257 United Kingdom

Gloria Wells, DKA 258 USA
Melesha Sinclair- Harris 259 Jamaica

Heath Samushonga 260  United Kingdom/Zimbabwe

Eunice Jernigan 261 USA
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Neil Holder 262 Uganda
Ngwanma Nkem Dandam 263 Nigeria
Stephen Dasam Songden 264 Nigeria
Victoria Okedare 265 Nigeria
Nora Archy 266 Nigeria

Anthony I. Uwechia 267 Nigeria

Blessing N. Uwechia 268 Nigeria

Bitrus Caleb Dasar 269 Nigeria
Bernard Appiah Bossman 270 USA
Donald Ewers 271 United Kingdom
Fabyeon Burgess-Yearwood 272 Canada

Jenny Tryhane 273 Barbados

Abraham Kisembo 274 Uganda

Rishi Gupta 275 India

Sheila Morris 276 USA
Thelma Nkomo 277 United Kingdom
Adaeze Okika 278 USA
Kwaku Appiah Bossman 279 United Kingdom
Wesley Johnson 280 USA
Audrey Francis 281 United Kingdom
Doreen Birungi 282 Uganda

Happy Akasie 283 Grenada

Shandwe Luanda Pinos Ky 284 Canada
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Amy
Simone
Donna

Ugandren
Antony
Angela

Tasheika

Emmanuel
Kester

Clive

Sarita
Andrea

Mike
Nkolika
Elaine

Mary
Devon
Rebecca

James
William

Best

Patrick

Vincent

Kyalo
Morris-Rattray
M. Morris
Subramoney
Aris-Osula
Thompson
Songhurst
Atta Badu
Deane

Walters

Hough-Smiley

Lecent Josephs
Banka
Banka
Miller

Floyd Palmer
Dale
Hernandez
Duncan
Wilson-Marfo
Kemigisa Olimi
Agyeman Gyebi

Hassan Bulus

285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Kenya
Jamaica
USA
South Africa

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Guyana
Canada
USA
Canada
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
USA
Canada
USA
USA
Ghana
Uganda
Ghana

USA
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Hagar Ekane Ajimo 308 USA
Basil Anthony Miller 309 Canada
Ajoke Okubadejo 310 Nigeria
Nina Umeonaku 311 USA
Claire Hernandez 312 USA
Olatunde Bola Ekisola 313 United Kingdom
Arlene Nelson 314 USA
Angela Gracey 315 USA
Barbara Stewart 316 Canada
Beverley Blake-Walker 317 United Kingdom

Robert Bradshaw 318 United Kingdom
Audrey Shepherd 319 Canada

Ernest Derah 320 United Kingdom

Onyema Williams Orji 321 Nigeria

Okogbua Inyima Emma 322 Nigeria

Paulina Samson Tenpo 323 Nigeria
Gadu Ezekiel 324 Nigeria
Emmanuel A. Aniukwu 325 Nigeria
Emmanuel A. Archy 326 Nigeria
Matthew Ikong 327 Nigeria
Christine Graham 328 Canada
Cecilia Mbongo 329 USA

Lisa Parks 330 USA
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Bright Samuel Otso 331 Nigeria
Worrell Simon 332 Antigua & Barbuda
dward Cross Jr. 333 USA
Terry Earthwind Nichols 334 USA
Ovid Hibbert 335 Canada
Francis Joseph Guevara 336 Canada
Kingsley Osayande 337 Canada
Victor Guevara 338 USA
Hypolite Kayenda-Muntu 339 USA/DR Congo
Edmond Campbell 340 USA
Veronica Dzandza 341 USA
Olawale Arogundade 342 USA
Olukemi Olabisi Arogundade 343 USA
Traci Brandsford-Marquis 344 Panama
Jerome Gabriel 345 Canada
Olayide Aina 346 USA
Sunday Olaoluwa Aina 347 USA
Adwoa Lennox 348 USA

Rosetta Samms 349 United Kingdom

Olusiji Aina 350 Nigeria

Julian Lackna 351 Antigua & Barbuda
Amir Lackna 352 Antigua & Barbuda

Mark McLean 353 USA
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Marcia Blyden 354 USA
Record Gordon 355 Canada
Dexter Todd 356 Guyana
Jennifer Westford 357 Guyana
Orlando Vasquez 358 Guyana
Rodwell Alphonso Porter 359 Guyana
Deborah King 360 Guyana
Dr. Glen Lall 361 Guyana
Dr. Delon Fraser 362 Guyana

Gladstone Fitzpatrick Alert 363 Guyana

Augustus Andrews 364 Guyana

Curtis R. Niles 365 Guyana
Cheryl Morgan 366 Canada
Adunni Oyewole 367 Canada
Oladele Oyekunle 368 Canada
Solange Gabice 369 USA
Michelle McLean 370 Canada
Peter McLean 371 Canada
Helen Ako Palmer 372 USA
Valerie Adams-Yearwood 373 USA
Edna Faye Williams 374 USA
Stevanus Andreas Noordzeei 375 Suriname

Paul Parke 376 Jamaica
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Richard Innocent 377 Nigeria
Jankee Raghunanan 378 Trinidad & Tobago
Nina Thomas 379 Barbados
Horace D. James, Sr. 380 USA
Abraham John 381 USA
Dr. Hilary Chinweuba Ohabuike 382 Nigeria
Leo Ako-Mbo 383 USA
Kerriann Bates 384 Canada
Anbarasan Kunjaybh 385 Canada

United Kingdom,

Ravendrasinh Thakor 386 Luxembourg & India

Theresa Umoren 387 USA
Aamna Imran 388 USA
Mark McAllister 389 Guyana
Sadaf Mushtaq 390 Pakistan
Cynthia Ngwaba 391 USA
Maryuri Hernandez 392 USA
Francis Chinaka 393 USA
Karen Green 394 USA
Donette Grant-Anderson 395 Canada

Olsen A. Munroe 396 Guyana

Christine Isigi 397 Canada

Maxwell Adu 398 Ghana
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UN Peace Ambassadors

Adegoke A. Johnson 399

Ivory Coast

Michel T. Herve Pierre Koudou 400

Benoit
Leonce
Colette
Isabelle
Rolande
Desire
Moussa
Paul-Marie
Daouda
Georgette
Gilchrist
Saturnin
Orlando
Cordell
Dawn
Gaylon
Meisha-Gay

Suzanne

Mouelle Aubierge

Yves

Origa Banga

Koman
Kola
Akua Tano
M. Kouakou
Moke
Gadji Dobe
Bassourou
Daniel Miessan

Ouattara

C. Akakpo

LonLonto Dayalor

Gboyou
King
Brown
M. Simpson
Rogers
Chatrie
Aya Kouakou
Delbrah
Delbrah

Valerie

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

421

Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Ivory Coast
Benin
Benin
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Ivory Coast
Gabon
Gabon

Gabon
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Wora Hermine Lafleur 422 Gabon
Toure Fernand 423 Ivory Coast
Rouamba Lamizana Toussaint 424 Ivory Coast
Toh Bi Ta G. Aristide 425 Ivory Coast
Bridji D. Desire 426 Ivory Coast
Sessegnon Serge Abraham 427 Ivory Coast

Kalma Simon 428 Antigua & Barbuda

Patsy Sheila Henry 429 Antigua & Barbuda

Evelyn Phillip 430 Antigua & Barbuda

431 Antigua & Barbuda

Essien Francis

Sheila Swift 432 France
Rhoden 433 USA

Antoinette

Ekanga L. Moise 434 Congo

Loando Mboyo Guy 435 Congo

Victoria Ayishetu Enape 436 Nigeria

Deon Paul 437 Guyana

Godwin North 438 Guyana

Dazell 439 Guyana

Steve

Althea Walker 440 USA
441 USA

Shannon Denard

442 USA

Alana Ferrier

Abdul K. Nabie 443 Nigeria
444 Jamaica

Hugh James
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Sharoon
Lorna
Lascellas
Hasker
Annie
Eric
Tony
Willie
Matik
Hawanatu
Christian
Debra
Oliver
Nwanneka
Bedia Ake
Coretta
Sharon

Samoya

Alex

Natassia
Troy

Leanna

Moeen
Matthews
Reader
Hudgens Jr.
Onu-Onwuchekwa
Otten
L. Jones Sr.
Coleman
Nicholls
L-GOBIO
Jonathan L-Gobio
S. Chinaka
Subryan
E. Okoye
Vincent Offo
Mathie
Jones

Henry

Selorm Sewavi-Dzorkpe

N. Wright

Brewer

Brewer

445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463

UN Peace Ambassadors

USA
Jamaica
Canada

USA

United Kingdom
Netherlands
USA
USA
Trinidad & Tobago

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Ivory Coast
USA
United Kingdom/USA
USA

Guyana

Jamaica
USA
USA




Jean
Gailene
David
Prosper
Kouka
LeoNell

Joel
Sandrian
Adrian
Felisha
Kenroy
Judith
Andrew
Michael
Georgina
Lumumba
Ywanou Pehe
Richardo
Maxine
Christsandra
Joseph
Linda

Joycelyn
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UN Peace Ambassadors

Heder Petit-Frere
Henriques
Banks
Patrick Kuranchie
Gago Louis
Teape
R. Jeune
Nelson-Moon
Reid
Johnson
D. Carney

Sellanga
O'Kola
Hunter
Curry
David
Laure Lydie
Gordon
Gordon
Mitchell
Webb III
Collymore

Y. Joseph-Martin

467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486

487
488
489

Haiti

Antigua & Barbuda

USA

Ghana
Ivory Coast
USA
Haiti
USA
Switzerland
USA

Jamaica

USA

Antigua & Barbuda

USA
United Kingdom
USA
Ivory Coast
Jamaica
Jamaica
Cayman Islands
USA
USA

Antigua & Barbuda
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Elmore Martin 490 Antigua & Barbuda
Alice Angela Ho-Tack 491 Antigua & Barbuda
Mary Kuranchie 492 Ghana

Philipa Patricia Kuranchie 493 Ghana

Barbara Perkins 494 USA
Tera White 495 USA

Samuel Joseph Chandool 496 Guyana

Samuel Ange Yao 497 Ivory Coast
Aleen Alarice 498 United Kingdom
Piush Soni 499 United Kingdom

Ida White 500 USA
Torrence Thomas 501 USA

Ricardo O. Brown 502 Jamaica
David Johnson 503 Canada

Sharon A. Bennett 504 USA

Naudia A. London 505 Guyana

Theresa A. Moseley 506 USA

Addae Akwasi 507 Uganda

Stephane Hugues Ganhi 508 Ivory Coast

Cheryl A. Phillips 509 USA
Fatmata Koroma 510 USA
Donita Gordon 511 USA

Adewale Adeola 512 USA
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David
Stacy
Florencita
Michael
Jessica
Shaun
Walter
Hugh
Keith
Paul
Anthony
Russell
Darrell
Prince Jonathan
Kasey
LaVerne
Aaron
Linh
Tami
Tony
Rodney

Shane (HE)

Randolf

Burrows

LeMay

DeNae LeMay

Darnell
David
Barber

Koch
Johnson
Rolle
Miller
Radhay

Gardner

Dean Knight

Baguma
Tyler

Adams

Kim Elton

Le

Le
Sampson
Byrd

Heredia

513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534

535

Bahamas
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

United Kingdom

USA

USA

USA

Trinidad & Tobago

USA
Uganda
USA
USA
Uganda
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
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Fred Smith 536 USA

Radcliffe Cochrane 537 Antigua & Barbuda

Oliver St. Clair Williams 538 Jamaica
Gary Carter Jr. 539 USA
Terrence Howard 540 USA
Mira Howard 541 USA
Jemima Adukpo 542 Ghana
Albert Boakye Okyere 543 Ghana
Kofi Ofori 544 USA
Salomey Nkansah 545 South Africa
Jimmy Lee York III 546 USA
Prudence Gail Mocumi 549 South Africa
Mazie Dick-Grey 550 USA
Jacqueline West 551 USA
Yusra Alwi 552 Uganda
Hassan Alwi 553 Uganda
Patricia McDougall 554 USA

Esther Eke-Huber 555 USA
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Shadrach
Troy
Francena
Lugisani
Michael
Jay
Pamela
Brian
Natalie
Missy
Frank
Agbenyi
Stacy
Harold
Latonia
Nolan
Marcia
Brayan
Keisha
Adrian
Meena
Amos

Tomesha

Omokhanunomwan
Sagon

Pryce

Charles Masala

Freckelton
Patel
Benjamin
Michael Bolt
Ann Bolt
Madia
Madia
A. Victory
Hilliard
Ray
Copeland
Nanton
M. Keane-Dawes
Ramlal
Morales-Rampersad
Sundar
Bhaijoo
I. Jaglal
D. Walker

UN Peace Ambassadors

556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578

Canada
Guyana
Jamaica
South Africa
Jamaica
USA
Guyana
USA
USA
USA
USA
Nigeria
USA
USA
USA
St. Maarteen
Canada

Trinidad & Tobago

Trinidad & Tobago

Trinidad & Tobago

Trinidad & Tobago

Trinidad & Tobago
USA
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Joanne
Walter
Megan
Rajendran
Crivian
Pamela
Vernal
Angella
Disney
John
Anita
Raphael
Moses
Atchade
Prisca
Austin
Trevor
Yao Ange
Terry
Titilayo
Terri
Joy

Monica

Harte
Sargeant
Sargeant

Pillay

Rylan Pillay
Fennell Bynum

Brown

Brown
Chandler

Peters
McKaney

Works

Kojo Lanyoh
Assongba
Nkwocha

Wright

Goppy

Alexis Kouassi

Khan
Melody Adekunle

Brooks-Joseph

A. Haymer Agness

Sanchez

579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600

601

Guyana
USA
USA
South Africa
South Africa
USA
Canada
Canada
USA
USA
USA
USA
Ghana
USA
USA
Jamaica
USA
Mauritius
Trinidad & Tobago
Nigeria
USA
USA
USA
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Oyo K. Iguru Rukidi IV 602 Uganda
John Quansah 603 USA
Patience Oti 604 USA
Eric Akwaboah 605 USA
Ateh Vicky 606 USA
Prescilla Juwa 607 USA
Bright Okoronkwo 608 Canada
A. Phillip Akinmurele 609 USA
Quincy Grigsby 610 USA
Jamar Wright 611 Jamaica
Bimkubwa Hintzen 612 USA
Pauline Lockhart 613 Bahamas

Lennox Doran 614 Jamaica

William "Bill" Carson 615 USA

Nicolas F. Jeffrey 616 United Kingdom

Jonathan Welch 617 USA

Julie Welch 618 USA

Gregory Martin Maduro 619 USA

Don Mandell 620 USA

Arturo Pena 621 USA

Ianka Rodriguez 622 USA

USA
Keith Smith 623
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Demetria
Tosif
Freddie
Garvin
Rejoice
Larry
Christopher
Narda
Steven
Germaine
Petru
Emanuela
Ricardo
Cecilia
Donat
Shernette
Constance
Charles
Sheila
Donovan
Faith
Akwasi

Bernard

Sherman
Belea
Lee
Garraway
Wodomdedzi Foli
Oney
Oney
Stephen
Briggs
FC Hounsou Mama
Marinel Belea
Damaris Belea
Dean
Echols
Crichton
Crichton
Woulard
Cheng
R. Smith
Thomas
Thomas
Amankwah

Afresa Taylor

624

625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646

The Bahamas

Romania
USA
Trinidad & Tobago
Ghana
USA
USA

Trinidad & Tobago

USA
Ghana/USA
Romania/USA
Romania
The Bahamas
USA
Jamaica
Jamaica
USA
China
USA
USA
USA
USA/Ghana
Ghana



https://admin.pushpay.com/o/e738b22bcaf74a59a455a1c9261cd306/community/people/6b933cb1b52f984915ab38589abf2fef
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Mike Ozekhome 647 Nigeria
Colin Esseboom 648 Canada
Sharon Wiles 649 USA
Kevin A. Campbell 650 USA
Kaysha Wright 651 Jamaica
Nicole Nugent 652 Canada
Hector Antonio (Beltran) Ardon 653 USA
Shanique Phinn 654 Jamaica
Karen E. Champion 655 USA
Angela Soong 656 United Kingdom
David Knowles 657 The Bahamas
Joelene Anom Clottey 658 Ghana

Stafford Seebransingh 659 USA

Ethan Alexander Moss 660 The Bahamas
Seyrel A. Truitt 661 USA
Sandra Bowen 662 Canada
Onyekachi Macaulay Obasi Kalu 663 Canada
Abena Tay 664 Ghana
Betty Speaks 665 USA
Kennedy Thomas 666 USA
Jermain Mclaughlin 667 Canada
Carey Nash 669 USA

Glenroy Fagan 670 Jamaica




Antoinette
Lilian
Sammy
Adrian
Noumana
Christian
Neva
Antoinette
Vanessa
Deitre
Robert

Isaac
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UN Peace Ambassadors
Rhoden 671 USA

Sally Addo 672 USA
Tita Fombang 673 Canada
Fox 674 The Bahamas
Pepin Midi 675 Cameroon
Raymond Ngwu 676 Cameroon
Campbell 677 Jamaica
Carole Grace Mbarga 678 Cameroon/USA
Caban 679 USA
Racoma 680 USA
Racoma 681 USA

Shadrack 682 Trinidad & Tobago




